DANLEY™ PAVEX™ GEARED™ uPVC CORROSION-FREE, MODULAR SACRIFICIAL
FORMWORK JOINTING SYSTEM WITH ARTICULATION FUNCTIONALITY.
OVERLAPPING DOUBLE SHEAR KEYS PROVIDING LOAD TRANSFER. RIP-A-STRIP™
CAPPING FEATURE FOR EASY CONCRETE LATENCY REMOVAL. COMPLETE WITH
ADJUSTABLE STAKE BRACKETS, DRIVE-N-TWIST STAKES AND JOINERS. TO BE
INSTALLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS 3727.1 :2016 RESIDENTIAL PAVEMENTS.
AVAILABLE IN 100 mm 125 mm AND 150 mm JOINT HEIGHTS.
1

is sold in kits which includes Galvanised Stakes and Brackets for fast and easy
on-site installation. Clip-on Joiners are sold separately.
• Bicycle Paths • Urban Streetscapes
PaveX™ Geared™
Articulating Control Joint System
Applications & Environments
Formed Control Joint
Cover to mesh
Slab Mesh
h
PaveX™ Geared™
Articulating Control Joint
TM
Geared™ Kit Product Codes
Kit Code: Description Packs per Kit
PXG100BKIT PaveX™ Geared™ 100mm 5x3m Kit  Black Rip-A-Strip™ Capping,
Stakes & Brackets 2
PXG100GKIT PaveX™ Geared™ 100mm 5x3m Kit  Grey Rip-A-Strip™ Capping,
Stakes & Brackets 2
PXG125BKIT PaveX™ Geared™ 125mm 5x3m Kit  Black Rip-A-Strip™ Capping,
Stakes & Brackets 2
PXG125GKIT PaveX™ Geared™ 125mm 5x3m Kit  Grey Rip-A-Strip™ Capping,
Stakes & Brackets 2
PXG150BKIT PaveX™ Geared™ 150mm 5x3m Kit  Black Rip-A-Strip™ Capping,
Stakes & Brackets 2
PXG150GKIT PaveX™ Geared™ 150mm 5x3m Kit  Grey Rip-A-Strip™ Capping,
Stakes & Brackets 2
PXGCJ PaveX™ Geared™ Clip-on Joiner Pack Contains 50pcs" 1